
2423 SGJ

0539 SGJ

0397 SGJ

0405 SGJ

0429 SGJ

0198 SGJ

0312 SGJ

0318 SGJ

0335 SGJ

0351 SGJ

0483 SGJ GRAY, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

PRESLEY, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

BAILEY, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

MOOBERRY, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

TT Obj to late filed clm for Navy 

Federal MP 10/5/23; ORD FM 

11/20/23 ENT MP 11/21/23;

WARD, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

Shonia Kaye 

Ward 

 8:30:00AM TRCC DEBTOR'S OBJECTION TO IRS 

FILED 10/11/23 ML 10/13/2023;

OBJECTION TO TRCC FILED 

10/11/23 FEE $650.00 PD IN PLAN 

10/13/23;

NOAF FM 10/11/23 $650 pd by TT 

AJ 10/16/23;

CANATELLA, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

MATTHEWS, M GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

PROX, J DAVID S KOHM 

AND 

ASSOCIATES

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

LANE, C CARRIE L WEIR  8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

MAJORS JR, V ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 14, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

HOLLY, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)



0418 SGJ

0091 SGJ

0423 SGJ

0396 SGJ

0442 SGJ DELQ

Total # Case on Docket:16

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, December 6, 2023 at 10:22 am

URRUTIA, C RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

ROSS, D RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

JACKSON, T RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

JOHNSON, A MAXWELL LAW 

GROUP

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, December 14, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

HUNT-TUCKER, S LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)


